8.45 am

9.00 am

10.30 am

11.00 am

11.45 am

12.45

1.45 pm

3.pm

3.30 pm

5.30 pm

Weekend Four
“"RESTORATIVE DENTISTRY”

Thursday 25" February 2010

Registration and Introduction
Brian Armstrong

Current Concepts in the Management of Caries
Gordon Gray

Coffee

General Principles of Diagnosis and Treatment Planning
in Restorative Dentistry

Ken Harper

Occlusion for the General Practitioner Partl

Ken Harper

Lunch

Occlusion for the General Practitioner Part 2
Ken Harper

Tea

Current concepts and indications for the provision
of both Conventional and Adhesive bridges
Ken Harper

End



Weekend Four
“RESTORATIVE DENTISTRY"”

Friday 26™ February 2010

9.00 am Impression Materials and Associated Techniques
Bill Beare

10.00 am Fundamentals of Endodontics
Gillian Boswell

11.00 am Coffee

11.30 am Management of the difficult case and re-treatments

Gillian Boswell

1 pm Lunch

2 pm Aetiology and Treatment of Tooth Surface Loss
Bill Beare

3.45 pm Tea

4.15 pm Fractured Tooth Syndrome & Restoration of the Non-
Vital Tooth
Bill Beare

5.30 pm End



9.00 am

10.00 am

10.30 am

12 noon

1 pm

2 pm

2.30 pm

4.15 pm

Weekend Four

“"RESTORATIVE DENTISTRY"”

Saturday 27" February 2010
Toxicity of Restorative Materials
Susan Hooper
Coffee

Composites and Bonding Systems
Gordon Gray

Lunch

Demolition Dentistry
Bill Beare

Tea

Implant update for the GP
Bill Beare

End



