

Weekend Four

"RESTORATIVE DENTISTRY"

Thursday 25th February 2010

8.45 am	Registration and Introduction Brian Armstrong
9.00 am	Current Concepts in the Management of Caries Gordon Gray
10.30 am	<i>Coffee</i>
11.00 am	General Principles of Diagnosis and Treatment Planning in Restorative Dentistry Ken Harper
11.45 am	Occlusion for the General Practitioner Part1 Ken Harper
12.45	<i>Lunch</i>
1.45 pm	Occlusion for the General Practitioner Part 2 Ken Harper
3.pm	<i>Tea</i>
3.30 pm	Current concepts and indications for the provision of both Conventional and Adhesive bridges Ken Harper
5.30 pm	<i>End</i>

Weekend Four

"RESTORATIVE DENTISTRY"

Friday 26th February 2010

9.00 am	Impression Materials and Associated Techniques Bill Beare
10.00 am	Fundamentals of Endodontics Gillian Boswell
11.00 am	<i>Coffee</i>
11.30 am	Management of the difficult case and re-treatments Gillian Boswell
1 pm	<i>Lunch</i>
2 pm	Aetiology and Treatment of Tooth Surface Loss Bill Beare
3.45 pm	<i>Tea</i>
4.15 pm	Fractured Tooth Syndrome & Restoration of the Non-Vital Tooth Bill Beare
5.30 pm	<i>End</i>

Weekend Four

“RESTORATIVE DENTISTRY”

Saturday 27th February 2010

9.00 am	Toxicity of Restorative Materials Susan Hooper
10.00 am	<i>Coffee</i>
10.30 am	Composites and Bonding Systems Gordon Gray
12 noon	Lunch
1 pm	Demolition Dentistry Bill Beare
2 pm	Tea
2.30 pm	Implant update for the GP Bill Beare
4.15 pm	End